
KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 

BANGALORE-562 157. 

NAAC IQAC 

INTERNS CLINICAL POSTINGS  

 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS, ACADEMIC YEAR SEPTEMBER 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 2025 
(Total No of Students RS3 Batch- 30  STUDENTS 

             

                                                                   Date:17.09.2024 

NAAC TIMETABLE COMMITTEE 

DATE PHD 

PRO

STH

ODO

NTIC

S 

ORAL  

SURGE

RY 

PHD 

ORAL 

MEDICI

NE 

PERIO 

DONTI

CS 

PHD 

CONS

ER 

VATIV

E 

PEDO 

DONTI

CS 

ORTHO

DONTI

CS 

DATE 

PROST

HODO

NTICS 

ORAL 

SURGE

RY 

ORAL 

PATHO

LOGY 

ELECTIVE 

POSTING 

 

 

 

17.09.2024 

TO 

   17.10.2024 

(31 DAYS) 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

 

H1, 

H2 

 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

17.09.2024 
      TO 
01.10.2024 
(15 DAYS) 

 

K1 K2 L1 L2 

02.10.2024 
       TO 
17.10.2024 
(16 DAYS) 

K2 K1 L2 L1 

 

 

18.10.2024 

TO 

16.11.2024 

(30 DAYS) 
 L1, 

L2 

 A1, 

A2 

 B1, 

B2 

 C1, 

C2 

 D1, 

D2 

 E1, 

E2 

 F1, 

F2 

 G1,  

G2 

H1, 

H2 

 I1, 

I2 

18.10.2024 

      TO 

01.11.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

J1 J2 K1 K2 

02.11.2024 

TO 

16.11.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

J2 J1 K2 K1 



17.11.2024 

TO 

17.12.2024 

(31 DAYS) 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

17.11.2024 

TO 

01.12.2024 

(15 DAYS) 

I1 I2 J1 J2 

02.12.2024 

TO 

17.12.2024 

(16 DAYS) 

I2 I1 J2 J1 

18.12.2024 

TO 

16.01.2025 

(30 DAYS) 

  J1, 

J2 

 K1, 

K2 

 L1, 

L2 

 A1, 

A2 

 B1, 

B2 

 C1, 

C2 

 D1, 

D2 

 E1, 

E2 

 F1, 

F2 

 G1, 

G2 

18.12.2024 

TO 

01.01.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

H1 H2 I1 I2 

02.01.2025 

TO 

16.01.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

H2 H1 I2 I1 

17.01.2025 

TO 

16.02.2025 

(31 DAYS) 

 I1, 

12 

 J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

17.01.2025 

TO 

31.01.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

G1 

 

G2 H1 H2 

01.02.2025 

TO  

16.02.2025 

(16 DAYS) 

G2 G1         H2 H1 

17.02.2025 

TO 

18.03.2025 

(30 DAYS) 

 H1, 

H2 

 I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

17.02.2025 

TO 

03.03.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

F1 

 

F2 G1 G2 

04.03.2025 

TO 

18.03.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

F2 

 

F1 G2 G1 

19.03.2025 

TO 

18.04.2025 

(31 DAYS) 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

19.03.2025 

TO 

02.04.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

E1 

 

E2 F1 F2 

03.04.2025 

TO 

18.04.2025 

(16 DAYS) 

 

E2 

 

E1 F2 F1 



19.04.2025 

TO 

18.05.2025 

(30 DAYS) 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

19.04.2025 

TO 

03.05.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

D1 

 

D2 E1 E2 

04.05.2025 

TO 

18.05.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

D2 

 

D1 E2 E1 

19.05.2025 

TO 

18.06.2025 

(31 DAYS) 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1,  

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

B1, 

B2 

19.05.2025 

TO 

02.06.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

C1 

 

C2 D1 D2 

03.06.2025 

TO 

18.06.2025 

(16 DAYS) 

 

C2 

 

C1 D2 D1 

19.06.2025 

TO 

18.07.2025 

(30 DAYS) 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1,  

K2 

L1, 

L2 

A1, 

A2 

19.06.2025 

TO 

03.07.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

B1 

 

B2 C1 C2 

04.07.2025 

T0 

18.07.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

B2 

 

B1 C2 C1 

19.07.2025 

TO 

18.08.2025 

(31 DAYS) 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1, 

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

L1, 

L2 

19.07.2025 

TO 

02.08.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

A1 

 

A2 B1 B2 

03.08.2025 

TO 

18.08.2025 

(16 DAYS) 

 

A2 

 

A1 B2 B1 

19.08.2025 

TO 

16.09.2025 

(30 DAYS) 

B1, 

B2 

C1, 

C2 

D1, 

D2 

E1, 

E2 

F1, 

F2 

G1, 

G2 

H1,  

H2 

I1, 

I2 

J1, 

J2 

K1, 

K2 

19.08.2025 

TO 

02.09.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

L1 

 

L2 A1 A2 

03.09.2025 

TO 

16.09.2025 

(15 DAYS) 

 

L2 

 

L1 A2 A1 

 

 



 

KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 

BANGALORE-562 157. 

NAAC IQAC 

INTERNS CLINICAL POSTINGS  

 
LIST OF STUDENTS, ACADEMIC YEAR – SEPTEMBER 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 2025 

Total No. of students RS3 Batch-30 students                                     Date: 17.09.2024 

      

       

NAAC TIMETABLE COMMITTEE 
 

BATCH A1 

1. 20D1633 Aadithya 

2. 20D1634 Aishwary Santhosh Kumar 

BATCH A2 

1. 20D1637 Anusha Manjunath 

2. 20D1638 Araveti Sai Vignya 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH B1 

1. 20D1639 Arundhati Shankar 

2. 20D1641 Bhallamudi Venkata Sivapriya 

BATCH B2 

1. 20D1643 Bindya.S 

2. 20D1644 Chaitra.C.S 

BATCH D1 

1. 20D1651 Jeevitha Reddy 

   

BATCH D2 

1. 20D1653 Liharika R L 

   

BATCH  C1 

1. 20D1645 Debaleena Deb 

2. 20D1647 Gagan.N 

BATCH C2 

1. 20D1649 Dodlaveti Lakshmi Deepak 

2. 20D1650 Halli Kotresh 



 

BATCH E1 

1. 20D1654 M Swathi Soniya 

   

 BATCH E2 

 1. 20D1655 Mehtab Roshni D 

   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BATCH F1 

1. 20D1656 Nayana Kalmath 

   

BATCH F2 

1. 20D1658 Nourien Fathima 

   

BATCH G1 

1. 20D1659 Vignesh.P 

   

BATCH G2 

1. 20D1660 Rahul.D.S 

   

BATCH H1 

1. 20D1661 Reena Sayed 

   

BATCH H2 

1. 20D1662 S.Malavika Iyer 
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BATCH J1 

1. 20D1665 Shenaj Begum 

2.   

BATCH J2 

1. 20D1666 Shifa Imna Sarvar 

   

BATCH I 1 

1. 20D1663 Shalini.V 

2.   

BATCH I 2 

1. 20D1664 Shankarbandi Sameena 

   

BATCH K1 

1. 20D1667 Sidar Khan 

   

BATCH K2 

1. 20D1669 Sruthi S Kumar 

   

BATCH L1 

1. 20D1670 T N Pooja 

   

BATCH L2 

1. 20D1671 Umme Rumana 

   



KRISHNADEVARAYA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL 

BANGALORE -562 157 

NAAC IQAC 

 
INTERN POSTING SEPTEMBER -2024 TO SEPTEMBER 20245 

 

 

 

 

BATCH 

                Date:17.09.2024   

               (Total No of RS3 Batch-30  STUDENTS) 

 

 

NAAC TIME TABLE COMMITTEE 

SL.NO REG. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT NOTE 

01. 20D1633 Aadithya  

02. 20D1634 Aishwarya SanthoshKumar  

03. 20D1637 Anusha Manjunath  

04. 20D1638 Araveti Sai Vignya  

05. 20D1639 Arundhati Shankar  

06. 20D1641 Bhallamudi Vrnkata Sivapriya  

07. 20D1643 Bindya S  

08 20D1644 Chaitra C S  

09. 20D1645 Debaleena Deb  

10. 20D1647 Gagan.N  

11. 20D1649 Godlaveti Lakshmi Deepak  

12. 20D1650 Halli Kotresh  

13. 20D1651 Jeevitha Reddy A  

14. 20D1653 Liharika R L  

15 20D1654 M Swathi Soniya   



16 20D1655 Mehtab Roshni D  

17. 20D1656 Nayana Kalmath  

18. 20D1658 Nourien Fathima  

19. 20D1659 Vignesh.P  

20. 20D1660 Rahul D S  

21. 20D1661 Reena Sayed  

22. 20D1662 S Malavika Iyer  

23. 20D1663 Shalini V  

24. 20D1664 Shankarbandi Sameena  

25. 20D1665 Shenaj Begum  

26. 20D1666 Shifa Imna Sarvar  

27. 20D1667 Sidra Khan  

28. 20D1669 Sruthi S Kumar  

29. 20D1670 T N Pooja  

30. 20D1671 Umme Rumana  

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
(Dr.Ponnanna.A.A) 

                                                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                 PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


